
 Vrijdag 02/10 
1 2 3 4 

18u40-19u40 

 
 
Marriela Verbeke 
Jean Claude Coelembier 
 

Johan Maertens 
Charlotte Maertens 

 
 

 
 
Lucienne Vanneste 
Jacques Meeuws 

 
Mireille Kemp 

Geert Eeckhout 

 
 
Kristel De Boeck 
Koen Bouckhout 
 

Ria Grymonprez 
Dirk Dewiele 

 
 
Caroline Ghekiere 
Johan D’Haene 
 

Katelijn Deklerk 
Marc Weyts 

 

20u00-21u00 

 
 
Françoise Tack 
Kris Devlieger 
 

Katia Claessens 
John Lanssens 

 
 

 
 
Angelique Vancoillie 
Dieter Vierstraete 
 

Lieve Verplancke 
Michiel Verkest 

 
 
Koen Termote 
Sabine Seynaeve 
 

Greet Masquelin 
Luc Donckels 

 
 
Carine Vanwijnsberghe 
Noël Vermote  

 
Nathalie Vinckier 

Erik Ronse 
 

21u00-22u00 

 
 
Chantal Desmet 
Jens Defour 
 

Martha Ferreira 
Pieter Deforche 

 

 
 
Marleen Colpaert 
Marnick Heirewegh 

 
Hilde Ghekiere 

Jan Vanhuyse 
 
 

 
 
Fauve Vuylsteke 
Johan Verkest 
 

Sara Pattijn 
Piet Nonkel 

 



 Zaterdag 03/10 
1 2 3 4 

9u30-11u00 

 
 
Lieve Verplancke 
Geert Eeckhout 
 

Katrien Verfaillie 
Omer Roussel 

 
 

 
 
Mireille Kemp 
Geert Feys 
 

Nathalie Vinckier 
Erik Ronse 

 
 

 
 
Fauve Vuylsteke 
Dieter Vanderheeren 
 

Martha Ferreira 
Pieter Deforche 

 

11u00-12u30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

 

  



 Zondag 04/10 
1 2 3 4 

9u30-11u00 

 
 
Katia Claessens 
Ruben Feys 
 

Chantal Desmet 
Dennis Defour 

 
 

 
 
Greet Masquelin 
Johan Verkest 
 

Hannelore Vinckier 
Jo Onraedt 

 
 
Hilde Ghekiere 
Michiel Verkest 
 

Angelique Vancoillie 
Marnick Heirewegh 

 
 
Marleen Colpaert 
Dieter Vierstraete 
 

Ann Vandenbussche 
Koen Termote 

11u00-12u30 

 
 
Sabine Seynaeve 
Piet Nonkel 
 

Nathalie Vinckier 
Jan Mistiean 

 
 

 
 
Carine Vanwijnsberghe 
John Lanssens 
 

Katelijn Declerq 
Piet Foullon 

  

 


